A
B
C
D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C

Mobileview upon its request. This document may be subject to certain restrictions under
U.S. export control laws and regulations.
               Inch     MM
.XX      ±   .010   .254
.XXX     ±   .005   .127
FRACTION ±   .03    .762
ANGLES   ±   1 DEG
SURFACE      63    1.6m
FINISH
    UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
TITLE:
MVC-7100, MINI-DOME CAMERA
STANDARD TOLERANCE
NOTES:
1. PART NUMBERS:
    MVC-7100-29-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 2.9mm lens, white, No IR"
    MVC-7100-36-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 3.6mm lens, white, No IR"
    MVC-7100-60-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 6.0mm lens, white, No IR"
    MVC-7100-29-WI  "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 2.9mm lens, white, with IR"
    MVC-7100-36-WI  "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 3.6mm lens, white, with IR"
    MVC-7100-60-WI  "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 6.0mm lens, white, with IR"
    MVC-7200-29-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 2.9mm lens, white, with WDR"
    MVC-7200-36-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 3.6mm lens, white, with WDR"
    MVC-7200-60-W   "Mini-dome, 600TVL, 6.0mm lens, white, with WDR"
2. OPERATION:
   This assembly is used in conjunction with MobileView DVR
3. SPECIFICATIONS:
   a. Operating Temperature: -10C to ~+50C (14F to +122F)